
GOLD MEMBERS PRICE STANDARD MEMBERS

PRICE

April Tuesday 1 6:00 PM Southampton Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Wednesday 2 6:00 PM Andover Laser Tag £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Thursday 3 6:00 PM Camberley Airhop Jump £6.50 £9

April Friday 4 6:00 PM Reading Junglemania £3.50 £5 child 

April Saturday 5 1.30pm Farnborough Runabout laser tag £6.50 £9

April Monday 7 4.15-6.15pm Eastleigh Partyman Eastleigh Private Hire £3.50 £5 child 

April Tuesday 8 6.30pm-8.30pm Farnborough 360 Play £4.50 child £3 adult £6.50 child £3 adult

April Tuesday 8 4.45pm-5.30pm Havant Dodgeball for 5-11 years £3.50 £5 child 

April Wednesday 9 6pm-8pm Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

April Thursday 10 6.15pm-8.15pm Southampton Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

April Friday 11 6:00 PM Andover Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Saturday 12 11.15am, 12.15pm, 1.15pmNewbury High Score £6 £9

April saturday 12 11:00 AM Romsey Rapids £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

2:00 PM Basingstoke Family Swim at Lagoon £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Monday 14 6:00 PM Portsmouth Flip Out £6.50 £9

April Monday 14 4pm-5.30pm Havant Soft Play £3.50 £5 child 

April Tuesday 15 6.15-8.15pm Gosport Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

April Wednesday 16 6:00 PM Basingstoke Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Thursday 17 6:00 PM Reading Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

April Friday 18 3pm-5pm Camberley Soft Play £3.50 £5 child 

April Saturday 19 12.45-3.45 Southampton High Score £6 £9

Saturday 19 12.30pm or 1.45pm Aldershot Donutting £6.50 £9

April Monday 21 6:00 PM Basingstoke Flip Out £6.50 £9

April Tuesday 22 6:00 PM Camberley Tenpin Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Wednesday 23 6pm-8pm Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

April Thursday 24 6:00 PM Guildford Ninja Warrior £6.50 £9

April Friday 25 6:00 PM Basingstoke H20 Youth Swim £3.50 £5 child 

April Saturday 26 12.45-3.45 Farnborough High score £6 £9



April Saturday 26 4pm-5.30pm Havant Soft Play £3.50 £5 child 

April Sunday 27 6.15pm-8.15pm Southampton Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

April Monday 28 6:00 PM Bracknell Escape Room over 10s only £15 £22

April Tuesday 29 6:00 PM Southampton Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

April Wednesday 30 4:00 PM Basingstoke Crazy Golf £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Thursday 1 5.30pm Camberley Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

May Friday 2 6:00 PM Reading Junglemania £3.50 £5 child 

May Saturday 3 1.30pm Farnborough Runabout laser tag £6.50 £9

May Monday 5 4.15-6.15pm Eastleigh Partyman Eastleigh Private Hire £3.50 £5 child 

May Tuesday 6 6:00 PM Camberley Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Wednesday 7 6pm-8pm Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

May Thursday 8 6:30 PM Farnborough 360 Play £4.50 child £3 adult £6.50 child £3 adult

May Friday 9 6:00 PM andover Glo Golf £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Saturday 10 2:00 PM Reading Lagoona Waterpark £6 £9

saturday 10 2:00 PM Romsey Rapids £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

Sunday 11 10am, 11am, 12pm Pangbourne Paddleboarding £6.50 £9

May Sunday 11 12.30pm, 1.45pm Aldershot Donutting £6.50 £9

May Monday 12 6.15-8.15pm Gosport Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

May Monday 12 4pm-4.45pm Waterlooville Dodgeball for 5-11s £3.50 £5 child 

May Tuesday 13 6:00 PM Southampton Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Wednesday 14 6:00 PM Basingstoke Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Thursday 15 6:00 PM Reading Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

May Friday 16 6:00 PM Andover Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Saturday 17 10am, 11am, 12pm, 1pm Wokingham Paddleboarding £6.50 £9

May Sunday 18 Legoland FULL FULL

May Monday 19 6.15pm-8.15pm Southampton Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

May Tuesday 20 6:00 PM Basingstoke Flip Out £6.50 £9

May Wednesday 21 6pm-8pm Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

May Thursday 22 6:00 PM Andover Laser Tag £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

May Friday 23 6:00 PM Reading Junglemania £3.50 £5 child 

May Saturday 24 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE



May Sunday 25 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

May Monday 26 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

May Tuesday 27 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

May Wednesday 28 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

May Thursday 29 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

May Friday 30 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

May Saturday 31 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

June Sunday 1 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

June Monday 2 SPOTLIGHT LEAVE

June Tuesday 3 6:00 PM Southampton Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

June Wednesday 4 6:00 PM Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

June Thursday 5 6.15-8.15pm Gosport Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

June Friday 6 5.30pm Camberley Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

June Saturday 7 10am, 11am, 12pm, 1pm Wokingham Paddleboarding £6.50 £9

June Saturday 7 2:00 PM Romsey Rapids £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

Sunday 8 10:00 AM Andover Finkley Down Farm £6.50 £9

June Sunday 8 12.30pm, 1.45pm Aldershot Donutting £6.50 £9

June Monday 9 4.15-6.15pm Eastleigh Partyman Eastleigh Private Hire £3.50 £5 child 

June Tuesday 10 6:00 PM Basingstoke Flip Out £6.50 £9

June Wednesday 11 6:00 PM Andover Laser Tag £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

June Thursday 12 Reading Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

June Friday 13 6pm-8pm Woodley Junglemania £3.50 £5 child 

June Saturday 14 2:00 PM Reading Lagoona Waterpark £6.50 £9

June Sunday 15 10:00 AM 4 Kingdoms family day £6.50 £9

June Monday 16 6.15pm-8.15pm Southampton Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

June Tuesday 17 Camberley Tenpin Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

June Wednesday 18 6:00 PM Andover Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

June Thursday 19 Guildford Ninja Warrior £6.50 £9

June Friday 20 Basingstoke H20 Youth Swim £3.50 £5 child 

June Saturday 21 10:00 AM Surrey Alice Holt Go Ape £15 £25

June Monday 23 4pm-4.45pm Waterlooville Dodgeball for 5-11s £3.50 £5 child 



June Tuesday 24 6-8pm Bracknell Coral Reef £10 adults & £6.50 children£14 adults & £9.50 children

June Wednesday 25 6pm-8pm Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

June Thursday 26 4.45pm-5.30pm Havant Dodgeball for 5-11 years £3.50 £5 child 

June Friday 27 6:00 PM Andover Glo Golf £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

June Saturday 28 2:00 PM Basingstoke Family Swim £4 child, £6.50 adults £6 child, £8.50 adults

June Saturday 28 5.30-7.30pm Andover Finkley Down Farm £6.50 £9

June Sunday 29 10:00 AM Paulton Park £33 adult £30 children £37 child £39 adult

June Monday 30 6.15-8.15pm Gosport Monkey Bizness £3.50 £5 child 

July Tuesday 1 6:00 PM Southampton Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

July Wednesday 2 6pm-8pm Basingstoke Atmosphere £3.50 £5 child 

July Thursday 3 6:00 PM Andover Laser Tag £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

July Friday 4 5.30pm Camberley Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

July Saturday 5 10am, 11am, 12pm Pangbourne Paddleboarding £6.50 £9

Saturday 5 11:00 AM Romsey Rapids £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

July Sunday 6 12.30pm, 1.45pm Aldershot Donutting £6.50 £9

Sunday 6 6:00 PM Portsmouth Flip Out £6.50 £9

July Monday 7 6:00 PM Andover Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

July Tuesday 8 5.30pm Camberley Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

July Wednesday 9 6:00 PM Basingstoke Bowling £3.50 child £5 adult £5 child £7 adult

July Thursday 10 6:00 PM Reading Clip n Climb £6.50 £9

July Friday 11 6pm-8pm Woodley Junglemania £3.50 £5 child 

July Friday 11 6:00 PM Camberley airhop trampoline £6.50 £9

July Saturday 12 10am, 11am, 12pm, 1pm Wokingham Paddleboarding £6.50 £9

July Sunday 13 2:00 PM Reading Lagoona £6 £9

July Monday 14 4.15-6.15pm Eastleigh Partyman Eastleigh Private Hire £3.50 £5 child 









£14 adults & £9.50 children










